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1.1 LDG - 10S ~ 1600SF L iz

$91

B

|

B 1 LDG-10S ~ 200SE ML RaRIME 5 R R~

B 5 E FE 1 (MPa) A B ¢ D1 ¢ D2 $d n-¢ Hi(kg)
LDG - 10S 200 245 90 60 10 4-414 5
LDG - 15S 200 245 95 65 15 4-414 6
LDG - 20S 200 245 105 75 20 4-414 6
LDG - 258 4.0 200 233 115 85 25 4- 14 7
LDG - 32S 200 239 140 100 32 4-¢18 7
LDG — 40S 200 263 150 110 40 4-$18 10
LDG - 50S 200 263 165 125 50 4-¢18 11
LDG - 65S 200 280 185 145 65 4-418 13
LDG -80S 16 200 298 200 160 80 8-¢18 16
LDG - 100S 250 318 220 180 100 8-¢ 18 20
LDG - 1258 250 340 250 210 125 8-418 21
LDG — 150S 300 375 285 240 150 8-¢$22 31
LDG - 200S 1.0 350 433 340 295 200 8-¢22 40
|
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B 2 LDG -250S ~ 1600SE ML RS ME 5 R ER
EiUE S WUE I J1(MPa) A B © 6d ¢ D1 ¢ D2 n-¢ E2={()
LDG - 250S 450 500 225 250 395 350 12- ¢ 23 71
LDG - 300S 500 545 245 300 445 400 12-¢ 23 93
LDG - 350S 550 580 270 350 505 460 16- ¢ 23 105
LDG - 400S 600 630 290 400 565 515 16- ¢ 26 127
LDG - 450S 600 695 325 450 615 565 20- ¢ 26 142
LDG - 500S 1.0 600 750 355 500 670 620 20- ¢ 26 160
LDG - 600S 600 855 405 600 780 725 20- ¢ 30 199
LDG - 700S 700 965 460 700 895 840 24— ¢ 30 255
LDG - 800S 800 1070 525 800 1015 950 24-$33 339
LDG - 900S 900 1165 570 900 1115 1050 28-¢ 33 452
LDG - 1000S 1000 1275 630 1000 1230 1160 28-¢ 35 525
LDG - 1200S 1200 1480 730 1200 1405 1340 32- ¢33 683
LDG - 1400S 1400 1680 830 1400 1630 1560 36- ¢ 36 852
LDG - 1600S 0.6 1600 1900 950 1600 1830 1760 40- ¢ 36 1035
LDG - 1800S 1800 2095 1045 | 1800 | 2045 1970 44— $ 39 1315
LDG - 2000S 2000 2330 1180 | 2000 | 2265 2180 48— 42 1745
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LDG-W AR L 0 & i T i . BE 2 RIERGE 17l S 0T i B 25K

Al E Y AR SR b e e T2 A v e B I e TR A O LA IE AR AT
TR TE, QISR AL SR N B LA REA TR B B 0T, LA 20 i %50
LDG-W P AR i i i B AL G 5 L2 E MR R T AP Sk —— R Jii B4 1)
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El3 LDG-25~100W AR B g i 2 A5 Rk as AME 5 2238 RS

) i L H D o
inch mm
LDG-25W 1 25 150 200 50.5 25.4
LDG-32W 11/4 32 150 200 50.5 31.8
LDG-40W 11/2 40 150 200 50.5 38.1
LDG-50W 2 50 150 200 64.0 50.8
LDG-65W 21/2 65 200 220 77.5 63.5
LDG-80W 3 80 200 220 91 76.3
LDG-100W, 4 100 250 265 119 101.6
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8) Zde . M. 4edrifE;
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(F142 $250~ b 400), BilEbrE HEX eiall CT3~T6.
10) WAL B (042 $10~¢200) , FIE-HLDG (H) -S
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3.1 B S Mg
LDG-SHY L AR R A WL 1
%1 LDG-10S-2000SE! & B 22 1%

H 4#:(mm) WEARIE (Q100%) Hfiz: m'/h

10 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.6 2 2.5

15 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.6 2 25 3 4 ) 6
20 1.2 1.6 2 2.5 3 4 5 6 8 10 12
25 1.6 2 2.5 3 4 5 6 8 10 12 16
32 2.5 3 4 5 6 8 10 12 16 20 25
40 4 5 6 8 10 12 16 20 25 30 40
50 6 8 10 12 16 20 25 30 40 50 60
65 12 16 20 25 30 40 50 60 80 100 120
80 16 20 25 30 40 50 60 80 100 120 160
100 25 30 40 50 60 80 100 120 160 200 250
125 40 50 60 80 100 120 160 200 250 300 400
150 50 60 80 100 120 160 200 250 300 400 500

200 100 120 160 200 250 300 400 500 600 800 1000

250 160 200 250 300 400 500 600 800 1000 1200 1600

300 250 300 400 500 600 800 1000 1200 1600 2000 2500

350 300 400 500 600 800 1000 1200 1600 2000 2500 3000

400 400 500 600 800 1000 1200 1600 2000 2500 3000 4000

450 500 600 800 1000 1200 1600 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000

500 600 800 1000 1200 1600 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 6000
600 800 1000 1200 1600 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 8000
700 1200 1600 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 8000 10000 12000
800 1600 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 8000 10000 12000 16000
900 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 8000 10000 12000 16000 20000
1000 2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 8000 10000 12000 16000 20000 25000
1200 4000 5000 6000 8000 10000 12000 16000 20000 25000 30000

1400 6000 8000 10000 12000 16000 20000 25000 30000 40000

1600 8000 10000 12000 16000 20000 25000 30000 40000 50000

1800 9000 10000 12000 16000 20000 25000 30000 40000 50000

2000 |10000 12000 16000 20000 25000 30000 40000 50000 60000
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